
レースクラス 決勝 2012 / 5 / 20   

結果 Weather :曇り / 15.2℃ / 36％
Track :ドライ

1 1 SR 1 小西 範揚 K2ｽﾎﾟｰﾂSPL156改 156改/3.2 8 653.80'2313.921732.41'71
2 171 VW-C 0 1 畑田 智行 APR GOLF-ⅤStage3 VW GolfⅤ GTI/2.0 8 17'32.252 18.015 18.015 127.099 2'08.321
3 27 SR 2 内山 剛敏 K2ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ155 155V6/3.2 8 17'47.295 33.058 15.043 125.307 2'11.945
4 12 AR300 1 芦馬 義裕 ｸﾞﾗﾝﾄﾞｽﾗﾑ ｼﾞﾗﾌ GTA 156GTA/3.2 8 18'11.332 57.095 24.037 122.547 2'14.352
5 7 MR300 1 山下 基一 emzEuro156ﾌﾞﾘｽﾀｰ 156V6/2.5 8 18'30.385 1'16.148 19.053 120.445 2'17.224
6 35 SR 3 江本 玄 K2ｽﾎﾟｰﾂERT1 GTV/3.0 8 18'33.367 1'19.130 2.982 120.122 2'17.985
7 11 AR150-1 1 中村 謙介 ﾂﾊﾞｻｾﾂﾋﾞ147GTA-K2 147GTA/3.2 8 18'39.911 1'25.674 6.544 119.420 2'18.110
8 89 AR150-1 2 鍋山 孝治 PORK156SW 156SW/3.2 8 18'47.185 1'32.948 7.274 118.650 2'18.905
9 201 S300 1 元山 勇人 ｺﾞﾙﾌR32 VW Golf R32/3.2 8 19'05.289 1'51.052 18.104 116.774 2'21.349

10 501 AR200 1 和嶋 亮介 GSｼﾞﾗﾌARS145DXL 145/2.0 8 19'21.676 2'07.439 16.387 115.127 2'20.861
11 51 AR200 2 宮野 康一 0.2/ST741ST741 8 19'23.908 2'09.671 2.232 114.906 2'23.589
12 50 MR200 1 高松 学文 EMZsparco145K2 145/2.0 8 19'30.975 2'16.738 7.067 114.213 2'18.826
13 200 S200 1 西村 慎治 ｸﾞﾗﾝﾄﾞｽﾗﾑDXLｸﾘｵRS Renault ﾙｰﾃｼｱ RS/2.0 8 19'33.291 2'19.054 2.316 113.987 2'23.842
14 52 AR150-1 3 前間 立士 GIRAFFE-5 147GTA/3.2 8 19'33.802 2'19.565 0.511 113.937 2'22.931
15 87 AR200 3 高田 秀一 弥七145CRG 145TS/2.0 7 17'39.914 1Lap 1Lap 110.305 2'26.780
16 24 HTA200 1 武信 慎也 IDE☆ﾃﾞｲﾄﾅALFETTA ｱﾙﾌｪｯﾀ gt/2.0 7 17'41.099 1Lap 1.185 110.182 2'26.848
17 78 MR300 2 首藤 勝行 ｳﾞｧﾝｸｰﾙ147GTA 147GTA/3.2 6 14'18.841 2Laps 1Lap 116.538 2'17.300
18 26 AR250 1 平木 やすひろ ｱﾙﾌｧ147GTVﾀｰﾎﾞ青い彗星 GTVtb/2.0 6 19'19.639 2Laps 5'00.798 86.309 3'10.069
19 53 AR150-6 1 武津 新悟 ｱﾙﾌｧ147 147TS-sele/2.0 4 11'56.136 4Laps 2Laps 92.768 2'34.157

Fastest Lap

SR 2'08.356 (2 / 8) 131.092 km/h 1 小西 範揚 / K2ｽﾎﾟｰﾂSPL156改
MR300 2'17.224 (2 / 8) 122.620 km/h 7 山下 基一 / emzEuro156ﾌﾞﾘｽﾀｰ
AR150-1 2'18.110 (3 / 8) 121.833 km/h 11 中村 謙介 / ﾂﾊﾞｻｾﾂﾋﾞ147GTA-K2
AR300 2'14.352 (2 / 8) 125.241 km/h 12 芦馬 義裕 / ｸﾞﾗﾝﾄﾞｽﾗﾑ ｼﾞﾗﾌ GTA
HTA200 2'26.848 (7 / 7) 114.584 km/h 24 武信 慎也 / IDE☆ﾃﾞｲﾄﾅALFETTA
AR250 3'10.069 (3 / 6) 88.528 km/h 26 平木 やすひろ / ｱﾙﾌｧ147GTVﾀｰﾎﾞ青い彗星
MR200 2'18.826 (6 / 8) 121.205 km/h 50 高松 学文 / EMZsparco145K2
AR200 2'20.861 (7 / 8) 119.454 km/h 501 和嶋 亮介 / GSｼﾞﾗﾌARS145DXL
AR150-6 2'34.157 (2 / 4) 109.151 km/h 53 武津 新悟 / ｱﾙﾌｧ147
S200 2'23.842 (7 / 8) 116.978 km/h 200 西村 慎治 / ｸﾞﾗﾝﾄﾞｽﾗﾑDXLｸﾘｵRS
S300 2'21.349 (3 / 8) 119.042 km/h 201 元山 勇人 / ｺﾞﾙﾌR32
VW-C 0 2'08.321 (2 / 8) 131.127 km/h 171 畑田 智行 / APR GOLF-ⅤStage3

91: hsiniF    91: tratS    91: yrtnE732.40'32:31: emiT hsiniF    05'50:31: emiT tratS
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Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m)

Alfa Romeo Challenge 2012 KYUSYU Rd.1
ETCC2012 Vol.6 Autopolis / Sprint / VWA-Cup & Trial

VWA-Cup & Trial


